DATE

Fri.11/19

Tues. 11/23

Mon. 11/29

Tue. 11/30

Thur. 12/2

Thur-Sat 12/2-12/4
Wed. 12/8

Thur-Sat 12/9-12/11
Thur-Sat 12/9-12/11
Tue. 12/14

Thur. 12/16

Tue. 12/21

Tue-Thur 12/28-12/30
Tue.-Thur 12/28-12/30

Tue. 1/4
Thur. 1/13
Thur. 1/20
Tue. 1/25
Thur. 1/27
Sat. 1/29
Mon. 1/31
Tue. 2/1
Wed. 2/2
Thur. 2/3
Mon. 2/7
Tue. 2/8

Varsity Head Coach
Sophomore Head Coach
Principal

KIMBALL HIGH GIRLS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 2021-22

HOME OF THE JAGUARS

Pre-Season
OPPONENT

(Scrimmage) Foothill (JV/Var)
@Lodi

@Patterson (Foundation Game Var. Only)
West

McNair

@Tracy Tourney (Frosh)
Franklin

@Stagg Tourney (JV & Varsity)
@Gregori Tourney (Frosh)
Mountain House

Millennium (Var)

Tracy

@Ripon Tourney (Frosh and JV)
@West Coast Jamboree

LEAGUE SEASON

East Union

@Central Catholic

Weston Ranch

@Sierra

@East Union

Oakdale

@0Oakdale

Manteca

Sierra

Central Catholic(Senior Night)
@Manteca
@Weston Ranch
Michael Turpin Athletic Director
Kevin Cherry
Ben Keller Mascot

Freshman Head Coach

TIME

TBA

5:30/7:00

6:00
4:00/5:30/7:00
5:30/7:00

TBA

5:30/7:00

TBA

TBA
4:00/5:30/7:00
6:30pm
3:00/4:30/6:00
TBA

TBA

4:30/6:00/7:30
4:30/6:00/7:30
4:30/6:00/7:300
4:30/6:00/7:30
4:30/6:00/7:30

12:00/1:30/3:00pm

4:00/5:30/7:00
4:30/6:00/7:30
4:30/6:00/7:30
4:30/6:00/7:30
4:30/6:00/7:30
4:30/6:00/7:30

Joe Lawrence
Zoey Pajarillo
Jaguars



