KIMBALL HIGH GIRLS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 2021-22



HOME OF THE JAGUARS

DATE	Pre-Season OPPONENT		TIME
Fri. 11/19	(Scrimmage) Foothill (JV/Var)		TBA
Tues. 11/23	@Lodi		5:30/7:00
Mon. 11/29	@Patterson (Foundation Game Var. Only)		6:00
Tue. 11/30	West		4:00/5:30/7:00
Thur. 12/2	McNair		5:30/7:00
Thur-Sat 12/2-12/4	@Tracy Tourney (Frosh)		TBA
Wed. 12/8	Franklin		5:30/7:00
Thur-Sat 12/9-12/11	@Stagg Tourney (JV & Varsity)		TBA
Thur-Sat 12/9-12/11	@Gregori Tourney (Frosh)		TBA
Tue. 12/14	Mountain House		4:00/5:30/7:00
Thur. 12/16	Millennium (Var)		6:30pm
Tue. 12/21	Tracy		3:00/4:30/6:00
Tue-Thur 12/28-12/30	@Ripon Tourney (Frosh and JV)		TBA
TueThur 12/28-12/30	@West Coast Jamboree		TBA
	LEAGUE SEASON		
Tue. 1/4	East Union		4:30/6:00/7:30
Thur. 1/13	@Central Catholic		4:30/6:00/7:30
Thur. 1/20	Weston Ranch		4:30/6:00/7:300
Tue. 1/25	@Sierra		4:30/6:00/7:30
Thur. 1/27	@East Union		4:30/6:00/7:30
Sat. 1/29	Oakdale		12:00/1:30/3:00pm
Mon. 1/31	@Oakdale		4:00/5:30/7:00
Tue. 2/1	Manteca		4:30/6:00/7:30
Wed. 2/2	Sierra		4:30/6:00/7:30
Thur. 2/3	Central Catholic (Senior Night)		4:30/6:00/7:30
Mon. 2/7	@Manteca		4:30/6:00/7:30
Tue. 2/8	@Weston Ranch		4:30/6:00/7:30
Varaita Haad Caash	Mish od Turnin	Athletic Diverter	les leumenes
Varsity Head Coach	Michael Turpin	Athletic Director	Joe Lawrence
Sophomore Head Coach	Kevin Cherry	Freshman Head Coach	, ,
Principal	Ben Keller	Mascot	Jaguars